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Kilometerliste Personen

Zeitraum fiir Auswertung: 01.01.2019 - 31.12.2019

Ausgewertete Eintrége:

Filter:

Position
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1191 Eintrige: #2 - #1656 (vom 01.01.2019 bis 27.12.2019)

Status: Junior(in); Senior(in)
Fahrtart: normale Fahrt; Trainingslager; Regatta; Kilometernachtrag
Bootstyp: Rennboot; Wherry; Trimmy; A-Gig; B-Gig; C-Gig; D-Gig; E-Gig;

Inrigger; Barke; Kirchboot; andere

Name

Bracht, Rudolf
Fink, Silvia
Michaelis, Laura
Bleeker, Jan
Fischer, Robin
Hohnholt, Anita
Pittelkow, Sven
Kettwig, Wilhelm
Kettwig, Helga
Gerdts, Harald
Bakker, Manfred
Bakker, Hartmut
Wonhofer, Carola
Winter, Alexander
Kaune, Giinter
Meyer, Carlotta
Ellermann, Martin
Franken, Fritz
Kurzweil, Pia
Stiimpert, Anna
Arp, Emma

Hennig, Marcel
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Landau, Eckhard
Folkerts, Hauke
Pupkes, Herbert
Borstel von, Mirco
Reichelt, Magret
Jonsson, Manfred
Knoche, Hartwig
Thomas, Max
Janssen, Hermann
Dirksen, Jan
Aumann, Andra
Hartwig, Werner
Edzards, Remmer
Hiibner, Heinrich
Bakker, Alfred
Bruch zum, Stefan

Driicke, Peter

Weinreich, Hans-Joachim

Schelzel, Aaron
Brandt, Finnja
Groenhagen, Hinrich
Groenewold, Harald
Kleingarn, Focko
Brandt, Melvin
Buurman, Claas
Albrecht, Giinther
Herkens, Hermann
Buhr de, Wilhelm
Reismann, Benjamin
Schmidt, Harald
Assmann, Hans-Gerd
Broock zum, Rainer
Boer de, Cornelius

Schneider, Ben
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Oldermann, Wolfgang
Aumann, Alma

Hoffmann, Horst

Blohm-Schweckendiek, Gundula

Kaune, Heike
Hohnholt, Gerold
Kanzenbach, Annette
Brinkmann, Wiebke
Djuren, Bernhard
Schmiga, Norbert
Friedrich, Ingeborg
Wolff, Silvia
Gembler, Kai

Boer de, Jann-Henner
Schulz, Fabian

Held, Leana

Jeschar, Wilhelm
Rabenstein, Karsten
Harms, Hannes
Steinigeweg, Ole
Ubben, Tomma
Obes, Jan-Ilias

Schoneboom, Jelto

Briiggemann Dr., Haike

Boer de- Rodriguez, Lluc

Boer de, Barbara
Schneider, Peter
Stamm, Nils
Hemken, Sverre
Schomaker, Dieter
Aretz, Keno
Settgast, Jonte
Schoneboom, Ole

Aretz, Insa

214 km
182 km
179 km
166 km
162 km
160 km
157 km
154 km
149 km
147 km
146 km
139 km
136 km
131 km
131 km
119 km
119 km
114 km
112 km
110 km
110 km
108 km
107 km
106 km
105 km
102 km
102 km
102 km
98 km

98 km

93 km

92 km

91 km

90 km

file:///C:/Users/chier/ AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Co...

38 km

64 km

37 km

33 km

66 km

30 km

30 km

30 km

63 km

30 km

12.01.2020, 19:28



Rudern-Gesamtkilometer

4 von 5

91.
92.
92.
92.
95.
96.
96.
98.
99.
99.

101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
105.
107.
108.
108.
110.
I11.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.

Hitschke, Willi
Heuer, Welf
Lindequist, Annika
Waldau, Agnes
Christians, Uwe
Dietrich, Christian
Gottschlich, Ralf
Mailzer, Gabi
Kleingarn, Tomma
Schwank, Ursel
Lieke, Johan
Hiibner, Elfriede
Dirks, Magreta
Schmidt-Smeding, Liippo
Krems, Hans-Jirgen
Kurrelvink, Hans
Dirks, Maria-Antchen
Milkert, Axel
Posch, Rudolf
Miigge, Marline
Geerdes, Ilka
Fithner, Maurits
Onnen, Mila
Hamdan, Mouna
Hoffmann, Jutta
Fischer, Fenja
Schultze, Hartmut
Kurzweil, Till

Lang, Mats
Telschow, Werner
Kubato, Kamil
Miiller, Janno
Brahms, Jorg
Henke-Sassen, Waltraud
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125. Frieden, Astrid 42 km
126. Buurman, Astrid 41 km
127. Fritzen, Jakob 41 km
128. Wahden v., Thomas 40 km
129. Grave, Angelika 32 km
130. Coordes-Westerman, Elke 30 km
130. Frede, Thomas 30 km
130. Holtmann, Anna 30 km
133. Remmerssen, Peter 28 km
133. Schmid, Lemmer 28 km
135. Waldau, Lina 24 km
136. Briiggemann, Friedrich 21 km
137. Lipperheide, Ute 18 km
138. Schauer, David 17 km
138. Schauer, Rene 17 km
140. Doden, Amelie 16 km
140. Lohmann, Karl 16 km
140. Oltrop, Wiebke 16 km
140. Parth, Uwe 16 km
140. Vanaga-Ockenga, Zane 16 km
145. Waldau, Holger 15 km
146. Pasch, Reinhard 14 km
146. Schulze, Hartmut 14 km
146. Visser, Holger 14 km
149. Gerdes, Thorben 12 km
150. Christiansen, Sven 10 km
150. Fischer, Karl-Heinz 10 km
150. Schlien, Dietmar 10 km
150. Schlien, Manfred 10 km
154. Boer de, Dirk 5 km
gesamt (154) 52232 km 12561 km
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